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PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 12/1/2014 thru 12/31/2014

Permit No./Issued Type/Sub-Type/Status Site Address and Parcel No. Owner and Contractor Valuation Total Fees Paid

B14-0842
12/1/2014

ISSUED

1834 E ST #28
004263008

ALBIN, ANDREW J & CHESTE
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 4 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

567.68 98.54 98.54IMPROV COMM

B14-0875
12/1/2014

FINALED

3340 D ST
010091011

NORDQUIST, ELLA S
MR. ROOTER PLUMBING; NIM

REPLACING SEWER LINEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0876
12/1/2014

ISSUED

3319  N ST
012082005

HICKS, DORIS E UW
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0877
12/1/2014

ISSUED

2015 CALIFORNIA ST
010013001

BLACKWELL, DARRYL TR
BLACKWELL, DARRYL TR

REPLACE PORTION OF SHEETROCK, PLUMB & ELECPermit Name:

400.00 123.95 123.95IMPROV RES

B14-0878
12/1/2014

ISSUED

815 W WABASH AVE
003174006

PATEL, SHAILESH & JAYSHR
PATEL, SHAILESH & JAYSHR

LED LIGHT IN POOL ROOMPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B14-0841
12/1/2014

ISSUED

2613 G ST
011041009

HAWKINS, ROGER L SE
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 10 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,898.20 114.83 114.83IMPROV RES

B14-0868
12/2/2014

ISSUED

2700 DOLBEER ST
013171001

ST, JOSEPH HOSPITAL OF EUR
ADVANCED SECURITY SYST

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR JULIETTE HALLPermit Name:

15,000.00 540.72 540.72FIRE ALARM

B14-0880
12/2/2014

ISSUED

1205  A ST
004112001

JOHNSON, LISA SW
JOHNSON, LISA SW

PARTIAL RE-ROOFPermit Name:

2,000.00 118.86 118.86IMPROV RES

B14-0882
12/3/2014

ISSUED

2011 SPRING ST
009012001

SAWATZKY, JASPER J & ROSE
WAYNE MAPLES PLUMBING 

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0883
12/3/2014

ISSUED

1003 H ST
005022001

KEIG, LESLIE UW
WAYNE MAPLES PLUMBING 

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B13-0888
12/4/2014

ISSUED

1865 HAYES STREET
013041005

BARNHART, REX & LINDA
BARNHART, REX & LINDA

FIRE SPRINKLERPermit Name:

3,800.00 316.14 316.14FIRE SPRINKLER

B14-0444
12/4/2014

ISSUED

1865 HAYES STREET
013041005

BARNHART, REX & LINDA HW
BARNHART, REX & LINDA HW

ADDITION OF 120 SQ FTPermit Name:

12,849.60 774.57 774.57RES ADDITION

B14-0888
12/4/2014

FINALED

1452 MCFARLAN ST
006191019

ROSA, BERNICE UW
TRINIDAD ELECTRIC

R & R 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B14-0889
12/4/2014

ISSUED

2307 H ST
011025001

NELSON, WENDELL S & HELE
TRINIDAD ELECTRIC

R & R 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B13-1006
12/5/2014

ISSUED

238 W GRANT ST
004012009

BELL, CHRISTOPHER & BELL
BELL, CHRISTOPHER & BELL

6109 SF MIXED USE BUILDINGPermit Name:

438,548.96 6,808.89 6,808.89COMMERCIAL

B14-0890
12/5/2014

ISSUED

719 STEWART ST
009081004

LOCKHART, KEN & LORETTA
LOCKHART, KEN & LORETTA

INSTALL WOODSTOVEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL
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B14-0891
12/8/2014

ISSUED

906 GIBSON ST
008202005

KARNES, CHERYL UW
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

4,650.00 174.91 174.91REROOF RES

B14-0879
12/9/2014

FINALED

3360 H ST
011082009

RICK, BAILEY MORTGAGE UN
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0895
12/9/2014

FINALED

2826 B ST
010052005

SPEAR, NELLIE M TR
EVANS MECHANICAL

REMOVE WALL HEATER & INSTALL DBL SIDED WALL FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0896
12/9/2014

ISSUED

3022  ALBEE ST
009064004

AVILA, JORGE L
AVILA, JORGE L

R & R GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0898
12/9/2014

FINALED

2925 M ST
012061006

ALLEN, DEBORRA M SUCTR
EVANS MECHANICAL

GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0899
12/9/2014

ISSUED

2831 E ST
010242010

MITCHELL, CHRIS J & HOWLA
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

NON STRUCTURAL INTERIOR DEMOPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54IMPROV RES

B14-0871
12/10/2014

ISSUED

930 W HARRIS ST
008171009

L, & H PROPERTIES LLC
McHALE SIGN CO.

INSTALL NEW SIGNAGE FOR "AUTOZONE"Permit Name:

15,000.00 827.51 827.51SIGN

B14-0901
12/10/2014

ISSUED

3683 DOLBEER ST
013221033

HOLE, WILLIAM D UM
R & R ELECTRIC

REWIRE & NEW SUBPANELPermit Name:

0.00 121.06 121.06ELECTRICAL

B14-0874
12/12/2014

ISSUED

3300 BROADWAY
007130013

BAYSHORE, MALL PT
CLARK'S QUALITY ROOFING

RE-ROOF "SECTION 1" ONLY OF BAYSHORE MALLPermit Name:

322,943.00 2,973.20 2,973.20REROOF COMM

B14-0885
12/12/2014

FINALED

1420 UNION ST
004033013

MABE, LELAH R JT
EUREKA GLASS COMPANY

R & R  2 WINDOWS 1 FOR 1 REPLACEMENTPermit Name:

1,078.00 98.54 98.54IMPROV RES

B14-0894
12/12/2014

ISSUED

515 CREIGHTON ST
009045005

HENDERSON, VILLAGE CORP
REDWOOD EMPIRE ROOFING

RE-ROOF BUILDING "E" ONLYPermit Name:

11,920.00 311.41 311.41REROOF COMM

B14-0910
12/15/2014

FINALED

1615 3RD ST
002063007

STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR
STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR

REPAIRING WATER LEAKPermit Name:

100.00 106.40 106.40IMPROV RES

B14-0911
12/15/2014

FINALED

3238 COTTAGE ST
008072004

HAUGER, DALE A & VICTORI
DAVID ALLEN CONSTRUCTIO

INSTALL DRYWALL & INSULATION IN NECESSARY AREAS & ELEC OUTLEPermit Name:

500.00 101.59 101.59IMPROV RES

B14-0913
12/16/2014

ISSUED

824 15TH ST
005044003

HENDRICKS, DANA & WALKO
HENDRICKS, DANA & WALK

GYP BD O/ RWD, R&R 7-WINDOWS ADD SHOWERPermit Name:

10,000.00 450.91 450.91IMPROV RES

B14-0905
12/16/2014

FINALED

2309 HILLSIDE DR
006301002

PAUP, WESLEY C & JERI E HW
Redwood Community Action Age

SOLAR H2O SYSTEMPermit Name:

0.00 125.19 125.19PLUMBING

B14-0912
12/16/2014

ISSUED

2712 L ST
011162009

JOSEPH, EDEN SW
NOR-CAL CHIMNEY SERVICE

WOOD STOVE INSERT PER MF LISTINGSPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL
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B14-0914
12/17/2014

ISSUED

1311 BUHNE STREET
012033009

SHAW, KARIN Y  HW & MAUR
MAPLESERVICE INC

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0916
12/17/2014

FINALED

1505 J ST
005111001

DE, SOUZA MARIE-LOUISE W
LIVING LIGHT ELECTRIC

R & R SERVICE PANELPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B14-0917
12/17/2014

ISSUED

896 10TH ST
005021002

SCHROYER, MARY UW
CALIFORNIA HEATING

R & R WALL HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0918
12/17/2014

FINALED

1936  HODGSON ST
013075005

GARCIA, DELIA & ROSSITER 
T I SMITH ELECTRIC

R & R 100 AMP SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B14-0920
12/18/2014

ISSUED

1325 12TH ST
005151005

JONES, CARROLL A & LINDA
DETHERAGE ROOFING

RE-ROOFPermit Name:

1,537.00 102.74 102.74REROOF RES

B14-0922
12/18/2014

FINALED

971 MYRTLE AVE
006093019

TOMAC, LLC LLC
TOMAC, LLC LLC

GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0848
12/18/2014

ISSUED

1031 4TH ST
001174006

RUSH, GERALD D & BELINDA
SKIPPER, TROY CONSTRUCT

FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRPermit Name:

83,758.00 2,789.38 2,789.38IMPROV COMM

B14-0613
12/18/2014

ISSUED

930 W HARRIS ST
008171009

L, & H PROPERTIES LLC
CORSTONE CONTRACTORS L

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR "AUTO ZONE"Permit Name:

275,000.00 5,401.36 5,401.36IMPROV COMM

B14-0923
12/18/2014

ISSUED

1017 MYRTLE AVE
006093019

TOMAC, LLC LLC
TOMAC, LLC LLC

SINKPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0924
12/19/2014

ISSUED

1328 13TH ST
005161003

DZUR, DIANNE J & KLARNER
NORTH WEST ELECTRICAL S

MISC' REPAIRS PER SCOPEPermit Name:

5,000.00 246.01 246.01IMPROV RES

B14-0931
12/22/2014

ISSUED

3453  M ST
012091009

ASDELL, FAITH J TR
A & I ROOFING

RE-ROOF PER CONTRACTPermit Name:

7,920.00 459.52 459.52REROOF RES

B14-0884
12/22/2014

ISSUED

1570 MCCULLENS AVE
008111007

SKILLMAN, JAMES & DEBRA 
BOB SANDERS ROOFING

RE-ROOFPermit Name:

5,970.00 193.68 193.68REROOF RES

B14-0927
12/22/2014

ISSUED

1515 P ST
005213003

SMITH, STEVEN C & THURRO
BOB SANDERS ROOFING

REROOF HOUSE ONLYPermit Name:

5,150.00 193.51 193.51REROOF RES

B14-0921
12/23/2014

ISSUED

2337 B ST
010026006

BACON-OGDEN, LOUISE C
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 114.12 114.12MECHANICAL

B14-0925
12/23/2014

FINALED

845  HENDERSON ST
011044007

HEMENWAY, LINDA SUC TR
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0926
12/23/2014

VOID

825  PEARL ST
008194020

CADEAUX, CAROL WS
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FURANCEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL
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B14-0919
12/23/2014

ISSUED

805 I ST
005011001

RICHARDS, JILL M UP JT
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0915
12/23/2014

ISSUED

4333  D ST
018351004

OVINGTON, WILLIAM R UM
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0906
12/23/2014

FINALED

2914 FAIRFIELD ST
008052003

JETT, MICHAEL J & JANIETH 
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL DUCTLESS FURANCE W/ GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0907
12/23/2014

FINALED

824 B ST
004092004

OLLIVIER, LISA M MWSE
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0491
12/29/2014

ISSUED

730 K ST
001205009

MAKING, HEADWAY CENTER
PACIFIC BUILDERS; LUCCHE

TENANT IMPROVEMENT PER PLANSPermit Name:

300,000.00 5,207.28 5,207.28IMPROV COMM

B14-0938
12/29/2014

ISSUED

831 MADRONE AVE
011221010

KIRSTEN PETERSEN
KIRSTEN PETERSEN

DEMO NON STRUCTURALPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54IMPROV RES

B14-0942
12/29/2014

ISSUED

1328 13TH ST
005161003

DZUR, DIANNE J & KLARNER
NORTH WEST ELECTRICAL S

INSTALL FAUPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54MECHANICAL

B14-0943
12/29/2014

ISSUED

235 4TH ST
001066006

CARTER, PROPERTIES PT
CARTER, PROPERTIES PT

RE-ROOFPermit Name:

8,449.17 253.60 253.60REROOF COMM

B14-0945
12/29/2014

FINALED

3364  I ST
011083016

SMITH, CONSTANCE M TR
MARC MALFATTI ELECTRIC

100 AMP SERVICE UPGRADEPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54ELECTRICAL

B14-0946
12/31/2014

ISSUED

1440 A ST
004123007

SUSAVILLA, LARRY L UM JT

FOUNDATION REPAIRPermit Name:

2,000.00 118.86 118.86IMPROV RES

B14-0903
12/31/2014

ISSUED

800 W HARRIS ST
008172006

HUMBOLDT, WEST LLC
Pierson Co

STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS ONLYPermit Name:

30,000.00 1,071.75 1,071.75IMPROV COMM

B14-0939
12/31/2014

FINALED

232 BOYLE DR
301252010

LORENZETTI, ROGER & JEAN
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

B14-0944
12/31/2014

ISSUED

1423 L ST
005166008

MADDOX, HEATHER M UW
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 98.54 98.54PLUMBING

61 Permits Issued from 12/1/2014Thru 12/31/2014 $1,566,039.61

$33,393.77

$33,393.77

Total Valuation: 

Total Fees: 

Total Fees Paid: 
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